

Our Mission

Every student. Every mind. Every heart. Known. Inspired. Challenged.

Our Vision

A compassionate community of diverse learners empowered and determined to reach their unique potential and positively impact the world.

Our School

Brownell Talbot, founded in 1863, is a Nebraska state-approved preschool through grade 12 school. We are a member of the National Association of Independent Schools (NAIS) and the Independent Schools Association of the Central States (ISACS) and are accredited by AdvancED. Brownell Talbot is an exciting environment for professionals who like to be part of a supportive team of dedicated individuals who thrive on the challenges and rewards of working with an active community. Brownell Talbot fosters an educational environment that is inclusive and accepting of diverse individuals and viewpoints.

Qualifications

Brownell Talbot School is seeking highly motivated and enthusiastic substitute teachers for preschool through grade 12. Candidates should have a bachelor's degree, a State of Nebraska teaching certificate or substitute teaching certificate, and experience working in a classroom environment. Candidates will also possess a positive attitude, excellent written and verbal skills, strong organizational skills, and proven success within a work setting that requires collaboration, cooperation, and collegiality.

Application process: Interested candidates are invited to visit www.brownell.edu/careers to obtain a substitute application. Please submit the completed application, resume, and cover letter to renae.mackender@brownell.edu.